
KBH000219-0001 

Portsmouth HealthCare 
NHS Trust 

Portsmouth HealthCare NHS.Trust 

Amendment to Contract for Services to Dr.vad and Daedalus Wards 
Gosport War Memorial Hospital 

From 1 June 2001 to 31March 2002 

Dr Knapman & Partners 

Your current annual contract for providing services to D~ad and Daedalus Wards at Gosport War 
Memorial Hospital is £12,033 per annum. 

Taking- into account additional night time cover provided by your practice the Trust offers an 
additional payment of £1,975 per-annum with effect from 1 June 2001, .giving an increased 
remuneration of £14,008 per annum. All other aspects of the contract remain the sanzte as detailed 
in document agreed in 1999. 

The structure of payments wilt be as follows: 

£14,008 per avmum paid in four quarterly payments of £3,5102 on 30th Jime, 30th September, 31st 
December and 31 st March, upon receipt of an invoice-from the practice. 

Signed ...... ~ i .......... Date " 

On behalf of Portsmouth HealthCare NHS Trust 

Code A ................... Signed ..... i                                Date ......................................................... 

On behalf of ~r Knapman & Partners 


